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fon 18 acres plus 36'x36° brick
stabla/heated workshop. Take Hwy. no.
401 to Hwy. no. 25 north to 15th side
Rd. west to 6th ine north on Gth ine
between 20th and 25th Side Rd. For de-
tails call Carole Stonhill or 878-8101.

BUILDING LOTS

ACREAGE & FARMS
100 ACRES level productive farm, Irg.
barm, 3-car garage, nicely kept 3 bdrm.
houss, country-size kit., fin. basement,
$289,000.

48 ACRES level fertile sod, bulding per-
mit avaidable, near town on paved road.
Vendor take back first mortgage. Ask-
ing $135,000.

2 BUILDING LOTS, good size, on Town
water, close to Town. Call Denzil Law-
rence on the above lots for all detads at
8269218 or 878-8101.

The name friends recommend

=

JUST USTED ESCARPMENT PRO-
PERTY. Large raised bungalow on 10
acres approx. 8 years old, all brick, ex-
tensive patios, 1,800 sq. ft. on main
fioor, fabulous possibiities on lower
floor with access to front patio. Custom
kitchen, with walkout to breezeway. 4
Large bedrooms, 2 baths plus large
J0x60 alumiwm bam. Barb Russell
878-8101.

you'll find here. This beautifully groom-
ed 6.3 acres that featwe a spring fed
pond and excellent view of the escarp
ment. A 2400 sq. ft. custom bungalow
with a family rm., 2 F.P., fully finished
basement plus heat pump and many
other extras, makes this a very impres-
Clayton Hackenbrook, 878-0771.

VERY NEAT-VERY TIDY-VERY
QUIET NEIGHBORHOOD. This 3 bdrm.
semi-detached is heated by electricity.
A large 33x132 ft. lot nicely landscaped
and located close to downtown Milton.
Youll bke the huge lving room and
bright eat-in litchen. $61,900. Phone
Rudy. 878-8101.

TRADITIONAL  GEORGIAN-TREED
AC. $189,900. nestied on a beautiful 2
ac. lot and featwring: irg. formal lving
mm. with F.P.'s, sep. dining rm., family
rm. with wainscotting and F.P.'s, Irg
colonial kitchen and 4 kg bedms.
Home under construction. inge Winther.
878-8101.

COUNTRY ESTATE ON 20 SCENIC AC.
$280,000. Nestled very private and
secluded on partly wooded lot with Irg.
stream. This costum built 3,800 sq. ft.
home featwres, F.P.'s in living rm. and
family rm., library, Irg. country kitchen
and 5 krg. bedrms. Inge Winther 878
8101.

OWNER MOVING-MUST SACRIFICE
and reduce to $82,000. This charming
country home set on scenic acres &
featuring Irg. living rm., sep. dining rm.,
family m. with FP and beams. Lrg.
country kitchen etc., small bamn. Good
financing. Inge Winther 878-8101.

REDUCED. This home boasts of its
ground floor famdy rm., F.P. & patio
thmhﬂdam&.mii
$104,900. Denzil Lawrence 878-81

INCOME PROPERTY. 4 Large apart-
ments—raised bungalow on 7.4 acres,
close to town, good rental income. Ask-
ing $175,000. For more information call
Donna Syms. 878-8101.

A VICTORIAN HOME AND MINI
FARM. With bank bam, driving shed
and large pond on 7 acres. 20 box stalls
for your horses. Traming track across
the road. The 4 bdrm. home is just mar-
vellously early gothic. Please contact
me for more details, Rudy Arbeither
B78-8101.

BRAND NEW POOL PROF. IN
STALLED IS A BONUS! In this 3 bdrm.
backsplit located on a quiet court. Other
extras inchude central ar and extra
msulation. The rec. rm. on the lower
level is % finished! A super buy at
$92,900. Call Sandy Del Papa 878-8101.

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY NOVEMBER
25th. 1984 2 p.m. to 4 p.m., 886 Ander-
son Ave. Stella Hall in attendance.
Please call 878-8101 or 878-4339 for de-
tads or directions.

A HOME TO BE PROUD OF! $136,900.
Excellent all brick home, good area,
close to schools. Features 4 bdrms., 3
baths, F.R. with F.P., central vac., cak
fis. in foyer, French drs. to LR. plus
16'x32" inground pool set in prof. land
scaped yard. To view call Muriel Du
bien. 878-8101.

CHARMING TUDOR ON TREED
ACRES. $145000. Nestled on a
beautiful 2 ac. lot in the Campbeliville
area & featwring irg. formal fving rm.,
ly rm. with fireplace, den & country kit-
chen. Inge Winther 878-8101.

STONEHOUSE-PLUS 50 ACRES.
Beautiful secluded home minutes from
401 at Miton. Orignal wood trim &
wood window inside shutters, ilg pool;
large bam, shed etc. To inspect or for
details ask for Bl 0'Nedl §78-8101.

ROBERTSON CRESCENT.

Approx.
2,400 sq. ft. of executive living. 4 Bed
rooms, 2% baths, formal living & dining
rooms, main floor famiy room & laun-
dry. Ar, professionally landscaped. A
must to 3ee! Barb Russell 878-8101.

TIMBERLEA AREA-CYPRESS
MODEL! Ideal family home set on fenc-
ed, pool sized lot with southermn ex-
poswe. Featwes economical heat
pump, air cleaner, F.P. in F.R., 4 bdrms,
3 baths, main M. laundry and numerous
extras. Must be seen. $132,500. Call
Muriel Dubien.

KINGSWAY PLACE—Custom built 2
storey home in prestige area. Private
ravine setting. Available immediately
and just reduced to $164,900. Must be
seen. Give me a call. Jean Thomson
878-8101 or 878-0767.

NEXT TO THE FAIR GROUNDS an old
home on a large lot. A 25x40 ft. heated
shop, a bamn and garden shed round out
this nice property. | invite you to view
it with me. Rudy Arbeiter 878-8101.

RED BRICK 1901 SCHOOL HOUSE
$89,900. Set on scenic treed % ac. lot
overlooking quiet country side. This 1%
storey features Irg. living rm., sep. din-
ng rm., rg. country kitchen, rec rm.
with FP. & inlaw apt. sep. 2 car
garage. Inge Winther 878-8101.

HILLTOP—-DREAM HOME. Charming 5
brd. 10 room home on five acres of
lawn & bush, two ponds & 4 stall horse
bam. House is loaded with extras, b/i
stove & dd/'w, garburator & many more
tems. For detaids call Bd, 878-8101.
$215,000.00.

BEST BUY. HEHE'S WHY! lerly
located 3 bedroom, 2 bath townhouse
with fully finished basement is ideal for
people on a budget. Excellent financing
$49,900. Call Sandi Kinsale to inspect

BEGINNER'S DREAM, 3 bdrm., kitchen
with breakfast nook, large dining rm.,
iving m., with nice bay window. Lot
one full acre. This is a real bargain at
$69.900. Call Denzil Lawrencs.

ELEGANT 5,000 sq. ft. Victorian. This
charmer boasts 6 bdrms., 3 fireplaces,
double drawing rms. formal iving and
dinng areas. Pine firs. Upgraded brdim.
Heated glassed in sun porch, plus dble.
lot and more. Asking $219,900. Call
Carnle Stonhdl. 878-8101.

EXECUTIVE HOME—-PRESTIGE AREA.
Come and inspect this lovely 8 room
home, 3 F.P.; 4 baths, and numerous
quality features to delight you. For de-
tads give me a call, if this is in your
price its top quality & must be in
spected $269,900. Bill 0'Neill §78-8101.

BUSINESS

Auto wrecking 5 bay garage, hully
ficensed and fenced. Now is the time to
own youwr own. Call for detads. Denzl |

Lswrence 878-8101.
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